Ranking Athlete

1 Jessica DiCamillo
2 Jeremy Reynolds

3 Karen Binns-DiCamillo

4 Karen Binns-DiCamillo

4 Jessica DiCamillo

6 Cheryl Van Deusen

7 Marissa Bartmann

8 Heather Davis

9 Holly Corcoran
9 Kelsey Russell

11 Kelsey Russell

Horse
| Remember September

Treasured Moments

RGS Ragnar Ze Monarch

Just Believe

Just Believe

JG General

RGS Rollo Ze Monarch

Shyrocco Rimbaud

Lorienn
Lorienn

Cruzin for Gold

Proxy Rider

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Jessica DiCamillo
Jessica DiCamillo
N/A

N/A

N/A

Karen Binns-DiCamillo
N/A

N/A

N/A

Jessica DiCamillo
Jessica DiCamillo
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Kelsey Russell
N/A

N/A

Holly Corcoran
N/A

Competition

Truth or Consequences
Socorro

Isola della Scala
Broxton Bridge

Truth or Consequences
Truth or Consequences
Socorro

Socorro

Truth or Consequences
Socorro

Socorro

Truth or Consequences
Socorro

Broxton Bridge
Williston

Broxton Bridge
Socorro

Truth or Consequences
Socorro

Broxton Bridge
Mustang Memorial
Broxton Bridge
Moonlight Madness
Broxton Bridge
Moonlight Madness
Broxton Bridge
Broxton Bridge

Date

9/4/2021
2/27/2022
5/29/2021
1/27/2022
2/12/2021

9/5/2021
2/25/2022

4/1/2021

9/3/2021
2/27/2022

4/1/2021

9/3/2021
2/27/2022
1/26/2022
3/11/2022
4/15/2022

4/2/2021

9/5/2021
2/26/2022
4/30/2021
10/1/2021
4/14/2022
12/2/2021
1/27/2022
12/2/2021
1/27/2022
1/26/2022

Placing

Final Time
10:33:44
8:09:40
8:15:28
9:19:47
14:04:19
9:43:24
8:29:20
9:31:42
9:14:54
8:09:41
9:31:42
9:14:54
8:09:41
10:13:00
13:55:54
9:59:20
10:03:50
9:43:25
10:49:12
12:05:21
11:27:13
12:56:04
9:03:06
9:30:49
9:03:06
9:30:49
11:08:57

Points Earned  Total Points

360
360
360
360
350
360
360
360
360
350
360
360
350
360
360
360
360
350
360
360
360
360
360
340
360
340
286

FEI Qualified
720 Yes

720 Yes

720 Yes

720 Yes

720 Yes

720 Yes

720 Yes

720 Yes

700 Yes

700 Yes

286 Yes

Tie Breaker Time
8:09:40

8:15:28

8:29:20

9:14:54

9:14:54

9:59:20

10:03:50

11:27:13

9:03:06

9:03:06

11:08:57



